Monroe Twp Conservation Club

2020 Calendar of Events
PO Box 221
Oakville,IN 47367
Date Day of Week Event Time | Note

January 1, 2020 \Wednesday Annual News Year Day Shoot  [9:00AM - 4:00PM Range Closed
January 6 |Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
February 3 [Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
|March 2 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
[March 8 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
[March 22 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? [Range Closed
[March 28 Saturday Hunter Education Class 8:00AM-3:00PM IRange Closed
March 29 Sunday Hunter Education Class 8:00AM-3:00PM |Range Closed

pril 5 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 9:00AM- ? |Range Closed
April 6 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM |Pitch in Dinner
April 19 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? |[Range Closed
|May 3 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM-- ? IRange Closed
[May 4 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM |Pitch in Dinner
[May 14 Thursday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM-7:30 PM___ [Range Closed
IMay 16 Saturday 4H Shooting Sports 9:00AM- 11:30AM [Range Closed
[May 17 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? |Rangg Closed
[May 20 \Wednesday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM — 7:30 PM |Range Closed
[May 21 Thursday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM —7:30 PM IRange Closed
[May 27 Wednesday  |4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM—7:30 PM  |Range Closed
[May 28 [Thursday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM — 7:30 PM |Range Closed
{May 30 Saturday 4H Fun Shoot 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM__ [Range Closed
May 31 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? IRange Closed
June 1 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
June 14 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
June 28 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
July 6 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
July 12 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
July 26 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
August 3 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
August 9 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
August 23 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
September 6 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? Range Closed
September 12 Saturday Hunter Education Class 8:00AM-3:00PM |[Range Closed
September 13 Sunday Hunter Education Class 8:00AM-3:00PM IRange Closed
September 14 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM |Pitch in Dinner
September 20 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? ]Rangg Closed
October 4 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? lRange Closed
October 5 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM |Pitch in Dinner
October 18 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? ]Range Closed
November 1 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? lRange Closed
November 2 |Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch in Dinner
November 15 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? |Range Closed
November 29 Sunday Ciub Trap Shoot 12:00 PM - ? [Rarge Closed
December 7 |Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM |Pitch in Dinner

Keep & Post for Reference
TRAP SHOOT EVERY TUESDAY

mtcc40acres.com




